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Chernikov, Artem, Équipe de Logique Math., IMJ-PRG, Univ. Paris Diderot Paris 7, UFR

de Math., case 7012, 75205 Paris Cedex 13, France [art.chernikov@gmail.com]
Cheung, Hanif Joey, Carnegie Melllon Univ., 5000 Forbes Ave., Pittsburgh, PA 15213, USA

[hanifc@andrew.cmu.edu]
Chiadini, Giuseppe, Piazza Generale Antonio Cantore, 21, 38121 Trento, Italy [g1d9l31@

gmail.com]
Chiari, Mario, Borgo San Biagio 4, I-43121 Parma, Italy [posta@mariochiari.net]
Chicco, Alberto,Dept. of Math. & Stat., McMaster Univ., Hamilton Hall, 1280 Main St. W.,

ON L8S 4K1, Canada [chiccoa@math.mcmaster.ca]

https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2017.35 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2017.35


MEMBERSOF THE ASSOCIATION 507

Chien, Derric,Math. Dept., Univ. of Notre Dame, 255 Hurley Bldg., Notre Dame, IN 46556,
USA [dchien@nd.edu]

Chimes,Mark,Math.Div., StellenboschUniv., Private BagX1,Matieland 7602, SouthAfrica
[markjchimes@gmail.com]

Chitaia, Irakli, 13, University St., Tbilisi 0186, Georgia [I.chitaia@gmail.com]
Cho, Maxx, Dept. of Math., Univ. of Maryland, College Park, MD 20742, USA [maxx@

maxxcho.com]
Choi, Chang Soon, Dept. of Ethics Educ., Coll. of Educ., Chonbuk Nat’l Univ., Chonju,

Chonbuk 561-756, South Korea [ccs@chonbuk.ac.kr]
Cholak, Peter, Dept. of Math., 255 Hurley, Univ. of Notre Dame, Notre Dame, IN 46556,

USA [cholak@nd.edu]
Chong, Chi Tat, Dept. of Math., Fac. of Sci., Nat’l. Univ. of Singapore, Lower Kent Ridge

Rd., Singapore 117543, Republic of Singapore [chongct@math.nus.edu.sg]
Chubaryan, Anahit, 7, Kievyan Str., 20 fl. Yerevan 0028, Rep. of Armenia [achubaryan@

ysu.am]
Chubb Reimann, Jennifer C.,Dept. ofMath, USF, 2130 Fulton St., San Francisco, CA 94117,

USA [jcchubb@usfca.edu]
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Crabbé, Marcel, rue au Bois 378 43, B-1150 Bruxelles, Belgium [marcel.crabbe@
uclouvain.be]

Craft, Colin, Dept. of Math., Univ. of North Texas, 1155 Union Cir., #311430, Denton, TX
76203, USA [colincraft@my.unt.edu]

Craig, Andrew, Dept. of Pure and Applied Math., Univ. of Johannesburg, PO Box 524,
Auckland Park, 2006, Johannesburg, South Africa [acraig@uj.ac.za]

Cramer, Scott, 110 Frelinghuysen Rd., Piscataway, NJ 08854, USA [cramer@math.
rutgers.edu]

Creiner,Alexander,Dept. ofMath.,Univ. ofNorthTexas, 1155UnionCir., #311430,Denton,
TX 76203, USA [alexandercreiner@my.unt.edu]

Crespo, Rafael, c./Villa de Marin 43, 28029 Madrid, Spain [rcrespo@fomento.es]
Crighton, Aaron, Dept. of Math. & Stat., McMaster Univ., Hamilton Hall, 1280 Main St.

W., ON L8S 4K1, Canada [crightoa@mcmaster.ca]
Crone, Logan, Dept. of Math., Univ. of North Texas, 1155 Cir., #311430, Denton, TX

76203-5017, USA [logancrone@my.unt.edu]
Csima, Barbara, Dept. of Pure Math., Univ. of Waterloo, Waterloo, ON N2L 3G1, Canada

[csima@uwaterloo.ca]
Cunningham, Daniel W., Dept. of Math., Bishop Hall, Buffalo State Coll., 1300 Elmwood

Ave., Buffalo, NY 14222-1095, USA [cunnindw@math.buffalostate.edu]
D’Alessandro, William,Dept. of Philos., Univ. of Illinois Chicago, 1423 University Hall (MC

267), 601 South Morgan St., Chicago, IL 60607-7109, USA [wdales2@uci.edu]
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Gaspar, Miguel Pérez, Calle Orquideas #112 Dep. F, Colonia Bosques de San Sebastian,
Puebla, Puebla. C.P. 72310, Mexico [miguetux@hotmail.com]

Georgiev, IvanDimitrov,bul. “Prof.Yakimov”, 1, Burgas 8010,Bulgaria [ivandg@yahoo.com]
Gherardi, Guido, Dip. di Filosofia e Comunicazione, Univ. di Bologna, Via Zamboni 38,

Bologna 40126, Italy [guido.gherardi@unibo.it]
Gilton, Thomas, 4071 W. 137th St., Unit B, Hawthorne, CA 90250, USA [tdgilton@math.

ucla.edu]
Gitik,Moti,Dept. ofMath., TelAvivUniv., Ramat Aviv, TelAviv 69978, Israel [gitik@post.

tau.ac.il]
Gitman, Victoria, 216 University Ave., Metuchen, NJ 08840, USA [vgitman@nylogic.org]
Gittis, Andreas, 1835 Haring St., Brooklyn, NY 11229, USA [aagittis@gmail.com]
Glennon, Kevin, 5 Aldrich Ave., Apt. 2, Binghamton, NY 13903, USA [kevinglennon9@

yahoo.com]
Goh, Ju Le, Dept. of Math., Cornell Univ., 310 Malott Hall, Ithaca, NY 14853, USA

[jaj5@cornell.edu]
Goldblatt, Robert, Sch. of Math., Stat., and Operations Research, Victoria Univ. of Welling-

ton, PO Box 600, Wellington 6140, New Zealand [rob.goldblatt@msor.vuw.ac.nz]
Goldbring, Isaac, Dept. Math., Comp. Sci, and Stat., Univ. of Illinois at Chicago, Sci.

and Eng. Offices (M/C 249), 851 S. Morgan St., Chicago, IL 60607-7045, USA
[isaac@math.uic.edu]

Goldstern, Martin, DMG/Algebra, TU Wien, Wiedner Hauptstrasse 8-10/104, 1040 Wien,
Austria [goldstern@tuwien.ac.at]

Gomez Ramirez, Danny Arlen de Jesus,Wiedner Hauptstrasse 8-10, Rm. DA05L05, Vienna
1040, Austria [dagomez1982@gmail.com]

Goncharov, Sergey S., Sobolev Inst. of Math., Novosibirsk 630090, Russia [s.s.gonchar@
math.nsc.ru]

Goodman, Nicolas D., 286 Olentangy St., Columbus, OH 43202, USA [nick@
dragontrance.org]
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Martı́nez, Juan Carlos, Fac. de Matemáticas, Univ. de Barcelona, Gran Via 585, E-08007

Barcelona, Spain [jcmartinez@ub.edu]
Martinez,Maricarmen,Dep. deMat., Univ. de los Andes, Cra 1 #18A 10, EdificioH, Bogota,

Colombia [mmartbal@gmail.com]
Martini, Simone, Dip. di Informatica-DISI, Univ. di Bologna, Mura Anteo Zamboni, 7,

40127 Bologna BO, Italy [simone.martini@unibo.it]
Masini, Andrea, Dip. di Inform., Ca’Vignal 2, Strada Le Grazie 15, I-37135 Verona, Italy

[andrea.masini@univr.it]
Masoud, Hassan, Dept. of Philos., Univ. of Alberta, 2-40 Assiniboia Hall, Edmonton, AB

T6G2E7, Canada [hassan.masoud@ualberta.ca]
Matandu S. Munyaradzi, 28885 Tulip Way, Delft, Cape Town TN26734, South Africa

[friarychapyard@gmail.com]
Matet, Pierre,Dept. deMath., Univ. de Caen, F-14032 Caen cedex, France [pierre.matet@

unicaen.fr]
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Nies, André, 8 Dolphin Dr., Auckland 1142, New Zealand [andrenies22@gmail.com]
Nikitchenko,Mykola,Gmyri St. 9-VeApt. 247,Kiev-02140,Ukraine [mykola.nikitchenko@

gmail.com]
Nobrega, Hugo, Rietlandterras 26, Amsterdam - 1019EW, The Netherlands [hugonobrega@

globo.com]
Nogina, Elena, 21 South End Ave., Penthouse 2V, New York, NY 10280-1071, USA

[E.Nogina@gmail.com]
Nolan, Daniel, Dept. of Philos., Univ. of Notre Dame, 100 Malloy Hall, Notre Dame, IN

46556, USA [dnolan2@nd.edu]
Noquez, Victoria, Dept. of Math., Stat., and Comp. Sci., Univ. of Illinois at Chicago, 322

Sci. and Eng, Off. (M/C 249), 851 S. Morgan St., Chicago, IL 60607-7045, USA
[noquez@math.uic.edu]

Nourani, Cyrus F., Kaiserdamm 36, Berlin 14057, Germany [cyrusfn@alum.mit.edu]
Nuncio, Edgar Alonso Valenzuela, Cádiz #121, Colonia Residencial el Español, Durango,
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[sfstepie@cyf-kr.edu.pl]
Strahm, Thomas, Inst. für Info. & angew. Math., Univ. Bern, Neubrückstr. 10, CH-3012

Bern, Switzerland [strahm@iam.unibe.ch]
Su,Xingchi,Rm.628,Bldg. 30, PekingUniv.,Beijing 100871, P.R.China [448155258@qq.com]
Sugarman, Paul J., 8066 E. Sunnyside Dr., Scottsdale, AZ 85260-5678, USA [psugarman@

cox.net]
Sullivan, Michael John, Carnegie Mellon Univ., 5000 Forbes Ave., Pittsburgh, PA 15213,

USA [mjsulliv@andrew.cmu.edu]
Suzuki, Toshio, Dept. of Math. & Info. Sci., Tokyo Metropolitan Univ., Hachioji, Tokyo

192-0397, Japan [toshios@acm.org]
Suzuki, Toshiyuki, Nishi-honmachi 4-4-16-103, Kami-shi, Kochi-ken 782-0032, Japan

[suzuki.toshiyuki@kochi-tech.ac.jp]
Sweete, Donald William Stuart, 23263 Birch Ave., Maple Ridge, British Columbia V4R2R6,

Canada [ds@trolley.awsapps.com]
Switzer, Corey, 17 Webster Pl., Brooklyn, NY 11215, USA [switzerc@tcd.ie]
Szabo, Mate, Carnegie Mellon Univ., 5000 Forbes Ave., Pittsburgh, PA 15213, USA

[mszabo@andrew.cmu.edu]
Szmuc, Damián Enrique, Gral. César Dı́az 2015, Ciudad Autónoma de Buenos Aires,

C1416DVM, Caba, Argentina [szmucdamian@gmail.com]
Szudzik, Matthew P., PO Box 5164, Pittsburgh, PA 15206, USA [mszudzik@szudzik.com]
Tadaki, Kohtaro,Dept. of Comp. Sci., College Enginieering, Chubu Univ., 1200 Matsumoto

cho Kasugai shi, Aichi 487-8501, Japan [tadaki@cs.chubu.ac.jp]
Tait,WilliamW.,Dept. of Philos., Univ. of Chicago, Chicago, IL 60637, USA [williamtait@

mac.com]
Takahaski, Yuta, Urban Takashimadaira #102, Itabashi, Tokyo 175-0082, Japan [yuuta.

taka84@gmail.com]
Tall, Franklin D., Dept. of Math., Univ. of Toronto, 40 St. George St., Toronto, ON M5S

2E4, Canada [f.tall@utoronto.ca]
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Westerståhl, Dag, Dept. of Philos., Stockholm Univ., SE-106 91 Stockholm, Sweden

[dag.westerstahl@philosophy.su.se]
Weston, Thomas S., 5500 Campanile Dr., SanDiego 92182, USA [tweston@mail.sdsu.edu]
Wette-Roch, Elisabeth, Lettengasse 5, D-69493 Hirschberg, Germany [e.wette-roch@

web.de]
Weydert, Emil, Univ. of Luxembourg, MNO, 6, Ave. de la Fonte, 4362 Esch-sur-Alzette,

Luxembourg [emil.weydert@uni.lu]
Whyman, Richard, 25 Autumn Grove, Burley, Leeds LS6 1RL, UK [mmrajw@leeds.ac.uk]
Wiggins, Roland A., 1829 Brandywine Dr., Charlottesville, VA 22901-2902, USA

[rolandwiggins@gmail.com]
Wilken, Gunnar, Okinawa Inst. of Sci. & Tech., Structural Cellular Bio. Unit, Lab 1, 1919-1

Tancha, Onna-son, Okinawa 904-0495, Japan [wilkeng@yahoo.de]
Willard, Dan E., Dept. of Comp. Sci., S.U.N.Y. at Albany, Albany, NY 12222, USA

[dwillard@albany.edu]
Willard, Ross, Dept. of Pure Math., Univ. of Waterloo, 200 University Ave. West, Waterloo,

ON N2L 3G1, Canada [rdwillar@uwaterloo.ca]
Williams,Kameryn,3395NostrandAve.,Apt. 1G,Brooklyn,NY11229-4055,USA [kameryn.

j.w@gmail.com]
Wilson, Trevor, Dept. of Math., Miami Univ., 123 Bachelor Hall, 301 S. Patterson Ave.,

Oxford, OH 45056, USA [twilson@miamioh.edu]
Wires, Alexander, Pure Math., Univ. of Waterloo, 200 University Ave. W., Waterloo, ON

N2L 3G1, Canada [slawkenbergius@hotmail.com]
Wiscons, Joshua, Dept. of Math. and Stat., California State Univ., Sacramento, 6000 J St.,

Sacramento, CA 95819-6051, USA [joshua.wiscons@csus.edu]
Wolenski, Jan, Mickiewicza 26, Sucha Beskidzka, PL 34-200, Poland [wolenski@if.uj.

edu.pl]
Wolfram, Stephen, 60 Thoreau St., Concord, MA 01742, USA [library@wolfram.com]
Wood, Carol,Dept. of Math. and Comp. Sci., Wesleyan Univ., 265 Church St., Middletown,

CT 06459-0128, USA [cwood@wesleyan.edu]
Woodin, W. Hugh, Dept. of Philos., Harvard Univ., Emerson Hall 209A, 25 Quincy St.,

Cambridge, MA 02138, USA [woodin@math.harvard.edu]
Woodrow, R., Dept. of Math. & Stat., Univ. of Calgary, 2500 University Dr. N.W., Calgary,

AB T2N 1N4, Canada [woodrow@ucalgary.ca]
Wroblewski, Frank J., 238 Jones St., Columbus, TX 78934, USA [EstelleWroblewski@

hotmail.com]
Wu, Guohua, Dept. of Math., Nanyang Tech, Univ., 21 Nanyang Link, Singapore 637371,

Singapore [guohua@ntu.edu.sg]
Wu, Hanwen, 111 Cummington Mall, MCS 138, Boston, MA 02215, USA [hwwu@bu.edu]
Wurl, Detlef, Alsterkrugchaussee 240A, D-22297 Hamburg, Germany [detlef.wurl@

t-online.de]
Wybraniec-Skardowska, Urszula, Al Zjednoczenia 1/265, Warszawa 01-829, Poland

[skardowska@gmail.com]
Wynne, Brian, Dept. of Math. and Comp. Sci., Lehman Coll., CUNY, Bronx, NY 10468,

USA [brian.wynne@lehman.cuny.edu]
Xiong, Shihao, 2045 Summerhill Dr., Apt. 8, Ithaca, NY 14850, USA [sx76@cornell.edu]
Xu, Chao, Rm. 316, Bldg. 2, Chang Chun Xin Yuan, Peking Univ., Beijing 100871, China

[chaoxu95@163.com]
Xu, Ming, Dept. of Philos., Wuhan Univ., Wuchang District, Wuhan City, Hubei Province

430072, China [mingxu01@hotmail.com]
Yamagata, Yoriyuki, 1-8-31 Midorigaoka, Ikeda, Japan [yoriyuki.yamagata@aist.go.ip]
Yamamoto, Kentaro, Dept. of Math., UC Berkeley, Evans Hall #3840, Berkeley, CA 94720-

3840, USA [ykentaro@math.berkeley.edu]
Yang Yue, Dept. of Math., Nat’l Univ. of Singapore, Lower Kent Ridge Rd., 119076

Singapore [matyangy@nus.edu.sg]

https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2017.35 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2017.35


538 MEMBERS OF THE ASSOCIATION

Yang, Syraya Chin-Mu, Dept. of Philos., National Taiwan Univ., 1, Sect. 4, Roosevelt Rd.,
Taipei 106, Taiwan [cmyang@ntu.edu.tw]
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Zambrano, Pedro, Dep. de Matemáticas, Univ. Nacional de Colombia, AK 30 #45-03,
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